
V1

V3

V60

V1

V26.2

V24

V21
V2

V38

V59

V36

V37.1

V5

V58

V35

V52

V7
V22

V39

V13

V101

V58

V17

V34

V55.6

V33

V100

V11

V16

V25

V16

V40

V31

V39

V2.3

V50

V15

V19

V4

V32

V3
V23

V2

V26

V35.3

V8

V10

V14

V6.5

V18

V33

V67

V1

V31

V51

V30.1

V6

V25

V21

V58.2

V49

V21.1

V24.1

V17

V35.10

V56

V37

V32

V49.3

V9

V20

V1.1

V64.33

V11.1

V6.2

V38

V11.2

V101.2

V11.3
V6.1

V5V35

V35.13

V19

V26

V28

V36

V13.1

V55.9

V48 V54

V22.1

V7.2

V64.9

V55.2

V12

V37
V15

V9

V8

V24

V23.1

V13.2

V30

V35.2

V6.3

V29

V35.3

V35.9

V54.1

V35.7

V49

V59.2

V7.1
V6.2

V35.6

V29

V9.1

V5.1

V47
V55

V41

V19

V58.1

V9.2

V53.4

V55.8

V53.1
V35.8

V27

V50.3

V35.1

V50.1

V54

V49.1

V22

V7.4

V14

V11

V25.1

V50

V35.2

V6

V28.5

V7.3

V12

V15

V37.4

V28

V58.3

V55.5

V16.1

V55.3V26.1

V23

V64.30

V30

V27

V20

V13.1

V64.18

V57

V13.1

V35.5

V64.29

V26.1

V64.4

V59.7

V51.6

V6.1

V64.5

V53.3

V41.2

V51.2

V9.3

V35.12

V18

V35.4

V16

V52

V2.1

V18

V37.6

V13.3

V35.11

V64.17

V35.1

V25

V12.1

V50.2

V17

V28.4

V55.7

V19.1

V51.1V41.1

V43

V35.4

V44

V55.4

V37.2

V64.6

V24

V22.1

V16.2

V26

V55.1V6.4

V19.1

V14.1

V37.5

V64.24

V51.5

V42 V46

V51.3

V37.3

V44.1

V11.1

V28.1

V64.21

V53.2

V26.2

V51.4V45

V49.2

V28.2

V44.2

V13.2

V53.5

V59.4

V28.6

V28.3

V1.2

V64.34

V11.4
V11.5

V59.5

V59.6

V1.1

V1.3

V13.7

V13.4

V13.6

V13.5

V19.2

79.7 Ac.

2.5 Ac.

.898 Ac.

1.039 Ac.

.38

210'

200'200' 200'

.27 Ac. .21Ac..23Ac

3 Ac.
1.5

 Ac.

54.3 Ac.

14.2 Ac.

.25Ac.

37.14 Ac.

1.68 Ac.

99.716 Ac.

7 Ac. 1 Ac.

12 Ac.

.31Ac.

4.8 Ac.

1.0
3 A

c.

.918 Ac.

1.16 Ac.

.92 Ac.

.702 Ac.

10.69 Ac.

20 Ac.

20 Ac.

3.67 Ac.

5 Ac. 30 Ac.

.73 Ac.

33.58 Ac.

.59 Ac.
.983 Ac.

1.381 Ac.
.758 Ac.

2.4 Ac. .14Ac.

Ac.
.316

Ac.

.15

3.39 Ac.
4.002 Ac.

Ac.

4.3 Ac. 5 Ac.

1 Ac.

29.37 Ac.

12 Ac.

12.77 Ac.

36.96 Ac.

.70 Ac.

2 Ac.

.61 Ac. .66 Ac. 1.14 Ac. .45 .55 .59
Ac. Ac. Ac.

(16.95 Ac.)

(20.01 Ac.)

1.305
Ac.

.87 Ac.

1 Ac.
10.20 Ac.

1.4 Ac.

.5 Ac.

4 Ac. 4 Ac.

1.5 Ac.

28.71 Ac.

6.26 Ac.

26 Ac.

28.75 Ac.

55 Ac.

36 Ac.

1 Ac.
1 Ac.

1.19 Ac.

.2 Ac.

.35 Ac.
1.81 Ac.

.25 Ac.

.23Ac.

.14Ac.

64.7 Ac.

1 Ac.
1.75 Ac.

.703 Ac.

.87
Ac.

.59
Ac.

.5 Ac.
.25Ac

.97 Ac.

5.503 Ac. .75 Ac.

.75 Ac. .15
Ac.

.52
Ac..57

Ac.
.84 Ac.

.19Ac.5 Ac.1 Ac.

.5Ac

2 Ac.

111.75 Ac.

1921.295 Ac.

8.39 Ac.

.23
Ac.

14.55 Ac.

53.92 Ac.

15 Ac.

60 Ac.

7 Ac.

16 Ac.

.25 Ac.

1 Ac.

.88 Ac.

5.75 Ac.

.75

4 Ac.

21.5 Ac. 7 Ac.
9.73 Ac.

.27 Ac.
.24 Ac. .31 Ac.

.25 Ac.

.75 Ac.

5 Ac.

.7 Ac.

13 Ac.

1.96 Ac.

.55
Ac.

1.49
Ac.

.5 Ac.4.4 Ac.6 Ac.
2 Ac.

25 Ac.

4 Ac.

3.5 Ac.

8 Ac.

1.5 Ac.

2 Ac.
.28
Ac.

2 Ac.

11 Ac.

.26
Ac.
C=

3.09 Ac.

.74 Ac.

40 Ac.

4 Ac. 20.16 Ac.

.43
Ac.

7.01 Ac.

2.77 Ac.

2.41 Ac.

2.7 Ac..49 Ac.

59.98 Ac.

4 Ac.

23.17 Ac.

2.93 Ac.

548.5 Ac.

42.09 Ac.

.31 Ac.

.23
Ac.

.72 Ac.
.37 Ac.

.37 Ac.
.35 Ac.

.37 Ac.
.28
Ac..30

Ac..60 Ac.

.35 Ac.

4.10 Ac.

Ac.

.28 Ac.
.92 Ac.

.45
Ac.

2.70 Ac.

2.55 Ac.

2.61 Ac.

.20 Ac.

59.99 Ac.

.40
Ac.

.49
Ac.

.20
Ac.

.34
Ac.

.25 Ac.

.19 Ac.

2.77 Ac.

.18 Ac.

.12
5 A

c.

.06 Ac.

DANIEL BOONE PARKWAY

DANIEL BOONE PARKWAY

DANIEL BOONE
PA

RKWAY

)3

)3

MO
RG

AN
BR

AN
CH

RD

BURNSIDE BRANCH RD

LAUREL BRANCH
RD

THREE
M I

LE
BR

AN
CH

RD

)3

BEAR WALLOW RD
(9)

(8)(7)

85
'

120' 115
'

120' 90'

(5A)(3A)

(2A)

(4A)

(2)

(11)

(12)

(14)

(13A)

(13B)

(3)

(5)

(4)

(1)

(5)
(4)

(3)
(2)

(5A)(6)

100'

220'

(2B)
(5B)

(3B) (4B)

PROPERTY
4.60 Ac.

GAP

SEE SURVEY
MB 20
PG 110

110'

160'100'

100'100'

(7)

70'
100'

80' 60
'

75'
70' 75' 41' 59'

(8)

65'

65'

80'

75
'

16
0'

75
'

15
0'

15
0'

162'

112'

PEYTONADISTRICT

SCOTT DISTRI CT

SCOTT DISTRICT

PEYTONA DISTRICT

P/O SHERMAN DISTRICT
MAP 16 PARCEL 1

MI
DD

LE
TH

RE
E B

RA
NC

H

MO
RG

AN
BR

AN
CH

BURNSIDE BRANCH

SHERMAN DISTRICT

70'

128' s 150' s84'60'

75'

110'125'

130
' s

264'

180
' s

264'
90'

150'

(1)

DRAWDY
CREEK

DRAWDY
CREEK

DRAWDY CREEK

DRA
WDY

CR

EEK

LICK BRANCH

(4)

(3)

(1)
(2)

(8)

(4)

(5)

(6)
(7)

BEARWA LLOW HOLLOW

LICK BRANCH

(6)(5)(4)

(8)
(9)

(10)
(11)

(12)
(13)

(2)

(7)

(3)
(4)

(5) (6)

SECTION  E

SECTION  D

SECTION  C

JIM  LEA  ESTATES

JIM  LEA  ESTATES

PEYTONA DISTRICT

(1)

(2)

(3)

(5)

(6)
(7)

(8)

59'

88'

³ MAP  No.

Date, Aerial Photography:_________
Photo No :_____________________

Date,Map:__________________
Scale :_____________________

BOONE COUNTY
STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

Office of Assessor

REVISIONSLEGENDFor Tax Purposes Only
Prepared by Deed lot Number                            (15)

Parcel or Index Number V9

1960 10-31-63

Improvement

RESTRICTION
All tax maps created under the provisions of
reappraisal legislation are the property of the Assessor
of Boone County, West Virginia and the reproduction,
copying, modification, distribution or sale of such tax
maps or any copies thereof without the written
permission of the Boone County Assessor is 
prohibited by law

KEY MAP
Water
Property
Road Right of Way
Railroad Right of Way
Interior Lot Line
Rail and Road ROW
District Line

Parcel Hook

 
  

 

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

PEYTONA
28

1" = 400'

28
27 29

30

25


